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Timber Resources Overview 

• Global demand for forest products will 
double by 2050

• UK 2nd biggest importer in the world

• UK has only 13% forest cover 

• Over £60 Million per year invested in 
Scottish wood processing capacity
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Timber Imports
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Committee on Climate Change

“The UK has ambition amounting to annual 

afforestation rates of 20,000 hectares. 

Current rates are short of this ambition, at 

just under 15,000 hectares.

In more ambitious 
scenarios, we assume 
annual planting rates of 

50,000 hectares.”
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UK Timber Production 
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Scottish timber and biomass 
investments this decade

£145m

£23.5m 

£63m

£10m 

£65m 

£20m

£6m

£90m

£75m

£24m

£14m

£40m

£75m 
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Long term production forecast
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Planting targets
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